

Caleffi North America, Inc.

3883 W. Milwaukee Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53208 T: 414.238.2360 I F: 414.238.2366

For Immediate Release

For more information, please contact:

Company: Caleffi North America, Inc.

Contact: Sharon Alexander – Events, PR & Channel Engagement Manager

Phone: (262) 330-2672

Email: sharon.alexander@caleffi.com

Website: www.caleffi.us

Coffee with Caleffi[™] Webinar Series: Thermal Balancing for DHW: Size, Select, Apply

MILWAUKEE – Friday, April 26, 2024: The Ask Caleffi team is back to talk about the various applications for thermal balancing valves in domestic hot water (DHW) applications. Cody Mack and Kevin Freidt will discuss the options thermal balancing technology present to designers and installers. This discussion will cover the many ways to keep recirculation energy energy efficiency high and water waste low in a plumbing system. Join us to learn more about the applications for thermal balancing at the next Coffee with Caleffi on Thursday, May 23 at 12:00 p.m. CDT.

Cody is the National Training Manager at Caleffi North America. He has nearly 20 years of experience in several roles, which include installation contractor, service technician, application engineer and product manager, across the plumbing and heating industry.

Kevin is the Director of Product Management and Technical Support at Caleffi North America. He has more than 40 years of engineering experience in the commercial HVAC, plumbing and heating industry.

A Certificate of Attendance is emailed to attendees following the event for continuing education audits. The complimentary, one-hour educational webinars are held monthly and intended for engineers, contractors, designers and wholesalers.

Visit our website at www.caleffi.us for schedule details and registration requirements.

CALEFFI – Creating innovative, superior performance hydronic and plumbing products that help customers live comfortably and economically, while softening their impact on the environment.